~ RADIANT HEATING WITH ELECTRO-BOILER® ASSIST
~ COOLING WITH CHILLED WATER
Features
• Air to water heat pump system with complete hydronic
HVAC capability
• Concept - Split HP/AC system with standard line sets
• Self-contained outdoor evaporator/condenser (ODU)
• Indoor cabinet (IDU) with heat/cool exchanger, hydronic

WATER
OUT
PHYDRONIC
IN
HEATING
WATER
OUT
ART-335-00 1.0
FLOW
SWITCH
ODU SERVICE HOOKUP IDU SERVICE HOOKUP
CB DISCONNECT INCLUDED
NorAire Model Numbers
Heating @ 47° F (8° C)
NC-FE-036-1-CPXX1-XX 3-ton system 33,000 Btu/h No boiler
NC-FE-036-1-CPXX1-10 3-ton system 33,000 Btu/h 10 kW boiler
NC-FE-048-1-CPXX1-XX 4-ton system 46,000 Btu/h No boiler
NC-FE-048-1-CPXX1-10 4-ton system 46,000 Btu/h 10 kW boiler
NC-FE-048-1-CPXX1-15 4-ton system 46,000 Btu/h 15 kW boiler
NC-FE-060-1-CPXX1-XX 5-ton system 55,000 Btu/h No boiler
NC-FE-060-1-CPXX1-15 5-ton system 55,000 Btu/h 15 kW boiler
NC-FE-060-1-CPXX1-20 5-ton system 55,000 Btu/h 20 kW boiler
System Controller
• Activated with basic W or Y input
• Proper control and monitor interface to the ODU
• Safety redundant circuit/logic/components